
                                                                  

                        MITCHAM FOOTBALL CLUB 
 

                                            SEASON 2014 COMMITTEE 

JUNIOR DIRECTOR Steve Twelftree 0439823435 steve@optionswines.com.au  
LEAGUE DELEGATE Shane Chisholm 0419814701 shanechisholm1@gmail.com  
MERCHANDISE/SPONSORSHIP Simon Ballard 0418893363 simonballard@bigpond.com   
MERCHANDISE/SPONSORSHIP Jason Dolman 0419876457 jdolman@roofingconstructions.com.au  
FUNDRAISING/EVENTS Andrew Goodwin 0438628564 andrewgoodwin01@gmail.com 
FUNDRAISING/EVENTS Richard Rashleigh   0409799947 richard@doublercustom.com.au  
CATERING Steve Evans 0413670160 stephen@footsteps.com.au  
COMMITTEE Sam Facy 0411549785 sfacy@accruadel.com.au      

 Shane Cavanagh 0414846636 shane@treecaremach.com.au 

                                                        

                                                          SEASON 2014 COACHING STAFF                                                                                                                            

UNDER 8’S  

Coach: Ian Steel 0400005880 ian@clsystems.com.au  

Team Manager: Georgie Edwards 0402403466 hoedwards@hotmail.com  

    

UNDER 9’S    

Coach: Carsten Gabrisch 0416305411 gabrisch4@adam.com.au  

Team Manager:          Gary Cock 0413015934 gary@rowanco.com.au 

    

UNDER 10’S    

Coach: Mike Ellery 0408383969 ellery@bigscreenvideo.com    

Team Manager: Andrew Bone 0419696799 andrewb@bonetimber.com.au  

    

UNDER 11’S    

Coach: Shaun Heeps 0403878400 melshaun@adam.com.au  

Team Manager: Martin Westdijk 0405986591 westdijk@adam.com.au  

    

UNDER 12’S             

Coach: Matt Hopkins 0428852612 mkdahoppy@gmail.com  

Team Manager: Dean De Cesare 0411108474 dean@creativeprintintelligence.com.au  

    

UNDER 13’S    

Coach: Nick Hodgson 0400840964 nickh@remawindows.com.au 

Team Manager: Justin Dangerfield 0448071103 jdangerfield@pgoc.com.au 

    

UNDER 14’S    

Coach: Mark Heard 0412082380 nulungery@gmail.com   

Team Manager: Dean Miller 0434075966 ratmil@bigpond.com 

    

UNDER 15’S     

Coach: David Hawes 0488253458 djhawes5@tpg.com.au  

Team Manager:       Peter Preece 0427607378 peter.preece2@gmail.com 

    

UNDER 16.5’S    

Coach: Simon Ballard 0418893363 simonballard@bigpond.com   
Team Manager:   Mark Disher 0408695648 kimark@adam.com.au 
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